
MODEL SHOWN: CONEX-TRA25CC
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES (AND MILLIMETERS)
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SCALE 3÷4

2010 30

00

(MM)

IN.1.0.5

CABLE LENGTH 9.8 FT (3 M)

.91
(23)

2 HOLES M3 THD

1.97
(50)

.53
(13.5)

1.57
(40)

EACH SIDE:
2 HOLES M3 THD

3.67
(93.2)

2.09
(53)

POWER
CONNECTORS

MINI-USB
CONNECTOR

4.72
(120)

.66 0
+.02

(16.8 0
+.5)

.37
(9.4)

.63
(15.9)

ø.71
(18)

3/8-40 THD

TRAVEL: .98
(25)


